GH-YT-100-B
Yatta Sweet Sip Hamper
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Colour 1-Position Screen Print on Pouch & Bag AND 1-Position Laser Engraving on Charging Cable AND 1-
Colour 1-Position Pad Print on Tumbler (setup fee applies)
- Laser Colour: Pos B - Black | Pos C - White
- Texture may affect the print on Bag and Pouch
- We can only brand "WHITE" or "BLACK" on the bag
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 80mm wide x 80mm high
A Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 100mm wide x 74mm high
A Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 100mm wide x 130mm high
B Laser Engraving (LC) N/A 25mm wide x 10mm high
B Pad Printing (PB) 4 Colours 25mm wide x 5mm high
C Pad Printing (PB) 4 Colours 35mm wide x 15mm high
C Laser Engraving (LA) N/A 30mm wide x 10mm high
D Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 70mm wide x 70mm high